
  

 Deviations are declared in the daily menu Seasonal fruit and vegetables: Coop, Prodega Meat origin: Chicken, lamb and pork: CH; Beef and veal: CH, r       
     regional Specialties according to the pedagogical theme of the month: Hungary. 
 

 Menu Plan Bruderholz – February 2024 
 

Week 05  Week 06  Week 07  Week 08  Week 09 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Monday (29.01.24) 

 
 

Monday (05.02.24) 

Creamy vegetable soup. 

Vegetarian chili con 
carne with herb rice. 

 
Monday (12.02.24) 

Cabbage salad. 

Chicken paprikas with 
nokedli and vegetables. 

 
Monday (19.02.24) 

 
        Carnival 

 
Monday (26.02.24) 

Chunky creamy potato 
and leek soup. 

Poutine, Canadian street 
food. 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Tuesday (30.01.24) 

 
 

Tuesday (06.02.24) 

Mediterranean chickpeas, 
eggs and feta cheese 
salad. 

Tortellini with spinach and 
ricotta, brown butter and 
sage. 
 

 
Tuesday (13.02.24) 

Minestrone soup. 

Sweet potatoes and tofu 
curry, with Asian 
vegetables and basmati 
rice. 

 
Tuesday (20.02.24) 

Swiss onion and bread 
soup. 

Sausages with rosti and 
onion sauce. 

 
Tuesday (27.02.24) 

Egg and tomato 
Bruschetta. 

Whole wheat pasta 
Carbonara. 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Wednesday (31.01.24) 

 
 

Wednesday (07.02.24) 

Roasted cauliflower and 
halloumi salad. 

Seitan chunks and 
vegetables stir fry with 
rice noodles. 
 

 
Wednesday (14.02.24) 

 
Cheesy lentil soup. 
 

Spaghetti mafioso. 

 
Wednesday (21.02.24) 

Roasted broccoli salad 
with cranberry and feta. 

Hornli veggie gechaktes 
with applesauce . 

 
Wednesday(28.02.24) 

Vegetable sticks with 
tzatziki dip. 

Sertéspörkölt, 
Hungarian pork stew 
with mashed potatoes. 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Thursday (01.02.24) 

Chopped green salad. 

Asian garlic tofu with 
jasmine rice and broccoli. 

 
Thursday (08.02.24) 

Cucumber salad. 

Goulash, Hungarian 
beef stew. 

 
Thursday (15.02.24) 

Fresh green salad with 
egg, cheese, and 
croutons. 

Vegetarian ragout with 
mashed potatoes and 
vegetables. 

 

 
Thursday (22.02.24) 

Fresh green salad with 
corn. 

Fish and chips with peas. 

 
Thursday (29.02.24) 

Sweet corn and tomato 
Salad. 

Pasta al forno. 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Friday (02.02.24) 

Creamy spinach soup. 

Tortilla with cheese, 
scrambled egg, and 
avocado. 

 
Friday (09.02.24) 

Vegetable sticks with 
hummus. 

Mini pizza variations. 

 
Friday (16.02.24) 

Traditional Carnival soup. 
 
Cervelat sausages with 
cornichons, cherry 
tomatoes, and crunchy 
bread. 
 

 
Friday (23.02.24) 

Magyar egg drop soup. 

Hungarian potato 
paprika stew with 
vegetarian sausages. 

 
Friday (01.03.24) 
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